

## Articole sanitare

I.D.: 63444558

---

Data publicarii	23.11.21	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 753,15 RON - 753,15 RON

---

Descriere: 1.BURGHIU SDS BC 1 PRET F TVA 26,89 TOTAL F TVA 26,89 2.DIBLU CU HOLZSURUB 50 1,26 63,00 3,MUFA CONECTOR 1 7,56 7,56 4.COT CONECTOR 1 10,92 10,92 5.MUFA ZN 2 5,46 10,92 6.TEAVA 1 5,71 5,71 7.REDUCTIE 1/2-3/4 1 3,78 3,78 8.ROBINET TUR-RETUR 6 21,85 131,10 9.TEAVA 50 1 6,72 6,72 10.MUFA 50 1 4,20 4,20 11.REDUCTIE 50-40 1 4,20 4,20 12.VOPSEA ALBA 0,75 1 13,45 13,45 13.VAR LAVABIL 10L 1 142,02 142,02 14.AMORSA 1 16,81 16,82 15.EUROGLET SAC 2 24,37 48,74 16.GREBLA CU COADA BC 3 31,93 95,79 17.MATUROI PLASTIC 2 33,61 67,22 18.STECHER 1 6,72 6,72 19.CUIER 4 4,20 16,80 20.BEC LED 4 17,65 70,60 TOTAL FARA TVA 753,1

---